From: shore support <[

Sent: Wednesday, April 1, 2015 9:14 PM
To: MYLA TRESTIZA

Subject: RE: Patricia's wine order

Hi Myla,

I have the wines already together in my office and | am working on the Champagne. But there seems to be a price
mistake in our price list. | see that the price there is $120,00, but the price is 5175,00 per bottle. | fixed the mistake now

in our lists. Do you want to proceed with the order, with the new price?
Our apologies for the misunderstanding.

Kind regards,

Bram

SHORE SUPPORT

Simpson Bay Marina/ Plaza Del Lago
Airport Rd, Simpson Bay

St Maarten

WEBSITE www.shoresupport.net <http://www.shoresupport.net/>

From: MYLA TRESTIZA [mailto:
Sent: Tuesday, March 31, 2015 11:44 AM
To: Shore Support

Subject: RE: Patricia's wine order
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Thank you so much

Sent from Yahoo Mail for iPhone <https://yho.com/footer0=

At Mar 31, 2015, 11:28:01, Shore Suppnr[c- wrote:

Hi Myla,

Thank you for your order. We will make sure we have everything ready for delivery on April 14. If we run into
any issues, I'll contact you.

Kind regards,

Bram

SHORE SUPPORT

Simpson Bay Marina,/ Plaza Del Lago

Airport Rd, Simpson Bay
st Maarten

Cell:

Pho

Email: S = o scriptreturn>

WEBSITE www.shoresupport.net <http://www.shoresupport.net/>

From: MYLA TRESTIZA [maiImW
Sent: Tuesday, March 31, 201 :

To: Shore Support; MY Te Manu

Subject: Patricia's wine order

Hi 5iman,

Can you please get me the following wine's orders:

TIGNANELLO (R1161) 12 BOTTLES-583

MERSAULT LES CLOUS BOUCHARD PERE & FILS (W4029) 12 BOTTLES -544
SANCERE LA BOURGEOISE (W4007) 12 BOTTLES -533

DOM PREIGNON LUMINOUS COLLECTION 36 BOTTLES -5120

please make sure to be delivered before the 14th of april
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thank you so much
Best Regards,
Myla Trestiza
M/Y Te Manu

Email:_javaztript:retum:

Skype: myla trestiza

French G5
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